

2022 Paulding County Chip Seal Project

Project 1 Paulding County

Ward

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS - 2P	42,172	Gallons	\$2.90	\$122,298.80
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	1,308	Tons	\$28.00	\$36,624.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$159,922.80

Project 2 Emerald Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC 30	3808	Gallons	\$3.95	\$15,041.60
409	HFRS - 2P	13,945	Gallons	\$2.90	\$40,440.50
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	266	Tons	\$28.00	\$7,448.00
409	Cpver Aggregate Material, No. 67	129	Tons	\$27.00	\$3,483.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$67,413.10

Project 3 Crane Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC30	552	Gallons	\$3.95	\$2,180.40
409	HFRS-2P	7,702	Gallons	\$2.90	\$22,335.80
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	152	Tons	\$28.00	\$4,256.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 67	67	Tons	\$27.00	\$1,809.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$31,581.20

Project 4 Harrison Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC30	240	Gallons	\$3.95	\$948.00
409	HFRS-2P	2,171	Gallons	\$2.90	\$6,295.90
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	58	Tons	\$28.00	\$1,624.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 67	9	Tons	\$27.00	\$243.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$10,110.90

Project 5 Jackson Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC30	8,906	Gallons	\$3.95	\$35,178.70
409	Bituminous Material, HFRS-2P	23,680	Gallons	\$2.90	\$68,672.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	346	Tons	\$28.00	\$9,688.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 67	302	Tons	\$27.00	\$8,154.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$122,692.70

Project 6 Washington Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
409	HFRS - 2P	5,507	Gallons	\$2.90	\$15,970.30
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	171	Tons	\$28.00	\$4,788.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$21,758.30

Project 7 Carryall Township

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
408	Prime Coat, MC30	6071	Gallons	\$3.95	\$23,980.45
409	HFRS-2P	17,544	Gallons	\$2.90	\$50,877.60
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 8	280	Tons	\$28.00	\$7,840.00
409	Cover Aggregate Material, No. 67	206	Tons	\$27.00	\$5,562.00
Special	Full Base, Chemical Stablized Base Course 12" Pass 1, 12" Pass 2, 21' wide	16,929	SY	\$9.48	\$160,486.92
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
				Total	\$249,746.97

Grand Total \$ 663,225.97